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000041602 Mobile Home 03/26/2021

18097 M H 125 03/27/2001

2002HX Base Yr

961 SW SCOUT GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,098 117.0000 120.51 252,830 2021 2021 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

2 MANUF 3  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2046

BAS 2,046 100 2,046 229,304

FOP 150 35 52 5,828

2,196 2,098 235,132

BAS=[ORIG=20,20] E66 S31 W66 N31 $
FOP=[ORIG=57,20] E15 S10 W15 N10 $
.

BAS

66

31

66

31

FOP

15

10

15

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,100

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

3 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 36 36 1,296.00 UT 8.50 8.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 11,016

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,400.00 1,400.00 100 2021 2021 100 1,400

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2021 2021 100 1,200

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 16,800.00 16,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 16,800

38,916

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 9.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,570

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 9.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 87,210


